
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

No.
24
28

3
74
52
34
96
81
41
71
80
20
83
77
72
94
05

8
11
1

14

Name
Guy JUBINVILLE
François BOUVRETTE
Martin MARCOUX
Jonathan COTE
Daniel BELANGER
Stephane DRAPEAU
Sebastien DUSSAULT
Andre DUPONT
Jonathan BOUVRETTE
Alain BOUVRETTE
Daniel LEVEILLE
Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-
Lucien CAMPEAU
Benoit JUTEAU
Eric MIREAULT
Philippe JEANNOTTE
Regis HUET
Martin GOULET
Stephane LEVESQUE
BABU
Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Hometown
ST-EUSTACHE
ST-ANTOINE
STE-ANNE DES PLAINES
ILE BIZZARD
ST-HUBERT
STE-MARTINE
VAUDREUIL-DORION
ST-HYACINTHE
STE-THERESE
STE-THERESE
ST-JEROME
ST-ANTOINE
MIRABEL
STE-SOPHIE
REPENTIGNY
ST-REMI
STE-SOPHIE
MASCOUCHE
ST-LIGORIE

MASCOUCHE

Nat/State
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC

QC

Total Tm
24:08.526
24:09.722
24:09.955
24:10.261
24:10.872
24:11.171
24:12.565
24:13.449
24:13.498
24:13.691
24:13.757
24:13.942
24:14.218
24:14.343
24:14.891
24:15.092
24:15.253
24:15.526
20:51.685

8:57.862
0.000

Laps
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
10

2

Diff
-

+1.196
+1.429
+1.735
+2.346
+2.645
+4.039
+4.923
+4.972
+5.165
+5.231
+5.416
+5.692
+5.817
+6.365
+6.566
+6.727
+7.000
4 Laps

10 Laps
18 Laps

Best Tm
18.811
19.050
18.935
19.073
19.075
19.111
19.424
19.434
19.411
19.197
19.524
18.918
19.264
19.570
19.590
19.524
19.503
19.559
19.934
19.922

-.---

In Lap
6

15
2
7
3
3

15
8
6
7

12
2

10
15

7
15
15
10

3
3
0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

+1.196

Avg. Speed

34.794

Best Lap Tm

18.811

Best Spd

133.964

Best Lap by

[24] Guy JUBINVILLE

WHELEN ALL AMERICAN SERIES

Pro-Truck

Course #1 - 20 Tours / 20:00

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

7/7/2007 08:00 PM
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